Sense

Sense 600x600 Hvit Gipstak/Troldtekt Innfeltramme

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Materialer og overflater
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3300788
5703821178815
8249045006

{3

Hvit RAL 9016 glans 30

Innenders
600x600

640

640

40
1.56/1.35

670 x 650 x 50

5703821178815
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